
**Dates subject to change**

2022-23 TDS Year-At-A-Glance
Date Event Description

Thursday Sept. 1, 2022 Registration Fee Due Student registration due:
$30 / student

Class Tuition Due
Monthly OR Full Year                                                          

**Pay before October 1st to avoid extra PST 
charges**

Tuesday Sept. 6, 2022 1st Day of Class WELCOME BACK TO DANCE!!

Tuesday Sept. 13, 2022 Dance Jam Registrations Due Due date for Dance Jam workshop
entries

Monday Sept. 26 - Friday 
Sept. 30, 2022 Parent Watching Week

Watching week for parents:
Each student can bring 1-2 family
members to watch their class(es)

Saturday Oct. 1, 2022 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due **PST has to be added 
to all fees as of October 1st**

Progression Entry Fees Due

Fall Progressions:
SDTA Highland;

ADAPT Tap & Jazz;
CDTA Ballet, Tap & Jazz

Choreography Fees Due Choreography Fees for 
competitive Solos, Duos, Trios

Sunday Oct. 2, 2022 Dance Jam Workshop 1 day workshop in Regina :) 

Saturday Oct. 8, 2022 1st Day of Fall Progressions extra 
rehearsals

Rehearsals will run until Progression dates 
(TBA - Oct/Nov)

Monday Oct. 10, 2022 NO CLASSES Thanksgiving Monday - No classes

October 2022 (TBA)
Solo Lessons for fall Progressions:
SDTA Highland; ADAPT Tap & Jazz; 

CDTA Ballet, Tap & Jazz

Solo Lessons - one per Progression

Monday Oct. 31, 2022 NO CLASSES Halloween - NO CLASSES

Tuesday Nov. 1, 2016 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Costume Fees Due Full payment for all 2022-23 costumes due

Friday Nov. 11, 2022 NO CLASSES Remembrance Day - No classes

November 2022 (TBA)
Set Rehearsals for fall Progressions:

SDTA Highland; ADAPT Tap, Jazz; CDTA 
Ballet, Tap, Jazz

Set Rehearsals - one rehearsal
per Progression

November 2022 (TBA) Fall Progressions (TBA)

Progression Dates - TBA:
SDTA Highland;

ADAPT Tap & Jazz;                                
CDTA Ballet, Tap, & Jazz

Thursday Dec. 1, 2022 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Thursday Dec. 1, 2022 Competition Entry Fees Due Entry Fees due for competitions
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Monday Dec. 19, 2022 Last Day of 2022 Classes Last day of classes before
Christmas break

Tuesday Dec. 20, 2022 - Sunday 
Jan. 1, 2023 NO CLASSES Christmas Break - No Classes

Sunday Jan. 1, 2023 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Monday Jan. 2, 2023 First Day of 2022 Classes WELCOME BACK TO DANCE!!

Saturday Jan 7, 2023
Spring Progression Classes start:

CDTA Ballet, Tap, Jazz
RAD Ballet 

**classes will run until Progressions**

January 2023 (TBA) Solo Lessons for spring Progressions:
CDTA Ballet, Tap, Jazz; RAD Ballet Solo Lessons - one per Progression

Set Rehearsals for spring Progressions:
CDTA Ballet, Tap, Jazz

Set Rehearsals - one set rehearsal per 
Progression

Spring Progressions (TBA) Progression Dates - TBA:
CDTA Ballet, Tap, Jazz

Wednesday Feb. 1, 2023 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Monday Feb. 20, 2023-Friday 
Feb. 24, 2023 NO CLASSES February Break - No Classes

Wednesday Mar. 1, 2023 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

RAD Ballet Set Rehearsals (TBA) Set Rehearsals - one set rehearsal per 
Progression

March 4-5, 2023 Competition Dress Rehearsal Competition Dress Rehearsal for all dancers in 
Fundamentals, Core, and Elite Programs

Picture Weekend (all dancers) Pictures for all Dancers from First Steps - Elite 
Programs (solos/duos/trios/groups)

March 10-12, 2023 Leader Dance Fusion Competition - 
Leader, SK Competition - Elite Program Dancers

March 17-19, 2023 Kindersley Konnection Competition - 
Kindersley, SK

Competition - Core Program & Elite Program 
Dancers

Saturday Apr. 1, 2023 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Friday Apr. 7 - Monday Apr. 10, 
2023 NO CLASSES Easter Weekend - No Classes

April 2023 (TBA) RAD Ballet Progressions
(exact dates TBA)

RAD Ballet Progressions
exact dates TBA
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Friday Apr. 14 - Sunday Apr. 
16, 2023

Dance Nation Competition - Assiniboia, 
SK

Competition - all Fundamentals Program, Core 
Program, & Elite Program Dancers

Monday May. 1, 2023 Class Tuition Due Monthly class fees due

Monday May 1 - Thursday 
May 4, 2023 Parent Watching Week

Watching week for parents:
Each student can bring 1-2 family
members to watch their class(es)

Monday May 8 - Friday May 
19, 2023

REVISED SCHEDULE FOR RECITAL 
PREPARATION

Class times will be revised to a rehearsal 
schedule in preparation for recital

Monday May. 22, 2023 NO CLASSES Victoria Day - No Classes

May 2023 (TBA) Recital Dress Rehearsal (TBA)
Dress Rehearsal for Recital

**All Dancers from First Steps - Elite Programs 
must attend dress rehearsal**

Tuesday May 23 - Thursday 
May 25, 2023 In-Studio Recital Rehearsals Rehearsals at TDS for recital

May 2023 (TBA) Solo/Duo/Trio Showcase 2023 Showcase for all Solo/Duo/Trio performances 
not in year-end recital

Satruday May 27, 2023 15th ANNUAL RECITAL!!

Recital: 
all dancers at TDS perform in

the recital at the matinee (1 pm) & 
evening (6 pm) performance

Monday May 29, 2023 Pre-Registration Pre-Registration for the 2023-24 Dance Season

HAPPY SUMMER!! :)

Monday July 10 - Friday July 
14, 2023

15th Annual Summer Dance 
Extravaganza

1-week of fun-filled summer dancing for all 
ages!!
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